
 

AUSSIE PAIRS FIXTURES 2025 

SOUTHDENE 

 

Thursday 1st May   H Thornton Dale 

Thursday 8th May   A South Cliff S 

Thursday 15th  May   H Filey 

Thursday 22nd  May  Knock Out Round One see below 

Thursday 29th May   A Sleights Red Cancelled heavy rain 

Thursday 5th  June   H Seamer 

Thursday 19th  June  Knock Out Round 2 see below 

Thursday 26th June   A Scalby 

Thursday 3rd  July   BYE 

Thursday 10th July   A Sleights Blue  

Thursday 17th July   H Burniston & Cloughton 

Thursday 24th July  Knock Out Semis 

Thursday 31st  July   H South Cliff 

Thursday 7th Aug   A Ayton 

Thursday 14th  Aug   A Sleights Red  

Thursday 21st Aug  Knock Out Finals 

 

Thursday 22nd  May  Lees Shield Knock Out Round One 

                                        Away v Seamer – Southdene Won 

Thursday 19th June  Lees Shield Round 2 

     Home v South Cliff S 

 


